
Date Events 2014 Tide

16/03/2014 Club AGM, 2:00pm, CYC BSC, CM0 8AS

22/03/2014 Working Party 10am HT 17:22 4.1m LT 11:15 0.9m 

12/04/2014 Saturday

13/04/2014 Sunday HT 12:11 4.6m LT 06:00 0.6m

19/04/2014 Saturday

20/04/2014 Sunday Race 1, 11:00 start HT 16:55 5.1m LT 10:50 0.3m

26/04/2014 Saturday 

27/04/2014 Sunday Race 2 & CAT Race 1, 11:00 start HT 11:55 5.0m LT 05:43 0.2m

03/05/2014 Saturday 

04/05/2014 Sunday Race 3, 11:00 start HT 16:38 4.7m LT 10:34 0.7m

10/05/2014 Saturday 

11/05/2014 Sunday Race 4, 11:00 start HT 10:40 4.2m LT 16:52 1.1m

17/05/2014 Saturday 

18/05/2014 Sunday Race 5, 11:00 start HT 15:58 5.5m LT 09:53 0.0m

24/05/2014 Saturday Rochford Cruise, 11:00 start

25/05/2014 Sunday Race 6, 11:00 start HT 10:43 4.5m LT 16:50  0.9m   

31/05/2014 Saturday Phantom Open meet HT 14:59 5.0m LT 08:55 0.4m

01/06/2014 Sunday Phantom Open meet HT 15:35 4.9m LT 09:32 0.5m

07/06/2014 Saturday, BBQ Night

08/06/2014 Sunday Race 1, 11:00 start HT 08:49 4.0m LT 15:00 1.3m

14/06/2014 Saturday, SWFYC to us and stay overnight

15/06/2014 Sunday Race 2, 13:00 start HT 14:59 5.8m LT 08:45 -0.1m

21/06/2014 Saturday Cruise Woodham YC, Start 10:00

22/06/2014 Sunday Race 3, 11:00 start HT 09:01 4.3m LT 15:15 1.1m

28/06/2014 Saturday Fun/open Day 12 till 4pm HT 13:59 4.9m LT 07:54 0.5m

29/06/2014 Sunday Race 4, 11:00 start HT 14:37 5.0m LT 08:33 0.5m

05/07/2014 Saturday 

06/07/2014  Sunday Race 5, East Coast Piers Race Day HT 07:03 4.1m LT 13:12 1.2m

12/07/2014 Saturday, Cruise Woodham YC, Start 10:00 HT 13:03 5.5m LT 06:56 0.1m

13/07/2014 Sunday Race 6, 11:00 start HT 13:54 5.8m LT 07:49 -0.1m

17/07/2014 Summer Pursuit  Race meet 1, 18:00 start HT 17:09 5.5m LT 11:04 0.1m

19/07/2014 Saturday 

20/07/2014 Sunday Race 1 & CAT Race 2, 11.:00 start HT 07:25 4.4m LT 13:38 1.0m

24/07/2014 Summer Pursuit  Race meet 2, 18:00 start HT 11:26 4.2m LT 17:53 1.1m

26/07/2014 Saturday 

27/07/2014 Sunday Race 2, 11:00 start HT 13:38 4.8m LT 07:34 0.7m

31/07/2014 Summer Pursuit  Race meet 3, 18:00 start HT 15:59 5.0m LT 09:59 0.6m

02/08/2014 Saturday  Cruise To Windfarm 10am start HT 17:10 4.7m LT 11:06 0.7m

03/08/2014 Sunday Race 3, 11:00 start HT 17:53 4.6m LT 11:46 0.9m

07/08/2014 Summer Pursuit  Race meet 4, 18:00 start HT 08:34 4.3m LT 15:55 0.9m

09/08/2014 Saturday

10/08/2014 Sunday Race 4, 11:00 start HT 12:46 5.5m LT 06:40 0.2m

14/08/2014 Summer Pursuit  Race meet 5, 18:00 start HT 16:01 6.0m LT 09:57 -0.2m

16/08/2014 Saturday 

17/08/2014 Sunday Race 5, 11:00 start HT 18:19 4.7m LT 12:11 0.7m

21/08/2014 Summer Pursuit  Race meet 6, 18:00 start HT 09:59 3.8m LT 16:18 1.3m

23/08/2014 Burnham Week Race HT 11:51 4.2m LT 18:09 0.8m

24/08/2014 Burnham Week Race HT 12:35 4.5m LT 18:51 0.6m

25/08/2014 Burnham Week Race HT 13:14 4.8m LT 19:31 0.4m

30/08/2014 Saturday 

31/08/2014 Sunday Race 6, 11:00 start HT 16:43 5.0m LT 10:38 0.5m 

06/09/2014 late Summer BBQ HT 10:24 4.5m LT 16:43 0.5m 

07/09/2014 CAT Race 3, 11:00 start HT 11:31 5.0m LT 17:54 0.1m 


